MTS1512K8C - Rev 1.1 - 07/12                                  Minco Technology Labs, LLC reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
MTS1512K8CxxSJ2
4Mb Monolithic SRAM
PRELIMINARY
4Mb, 512K x 8, Asynchronous SRAM
Memory Array
AVAILABILITY:
 DSCC SMD 5962-95600

A1
eA
R
D2
e b
C
MTS1512K8CssLSJ2x
LOT CODE
DAT E CODE
MTS1512K8C - Rev 1.1 - 07/12                                  Minco Technology Labs, LLC reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
MTS1512K8CxxSJ2
4Mb Monolithic SRAM
PRELIMINARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED PCK LEAD Vinput Power DR TEMP / SCREENING
MTS1512K8C45SJ2SQ 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560001QMA 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C45SJ2Q 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560001QMC 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C45SJ2SB 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
5962-9560001MMA 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C45SJ2B 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
5962-9560001MMC 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C45SJ2SM 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C45SJ2M 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C45SJ2SE 45ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C45SJ2E 45ns 36CSOJ Au Center Stc NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C35SJ2SQ 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560002QMA 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C35SJ2Q 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560002QMC 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C35SJ2SB 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
5962-9560002MMA 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C35SJ2B 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
5962-9560002MMC 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C35SJ2SM 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C35SJ2M 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C35SJ2SE 35ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C35SJ2E 35ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C25SJ2SQ 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560003QMA 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C25SJ2Q 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560003QMC 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C25SJ2SB 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
5962-9560003MMA 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C25SJ2B 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
5962-9560003MMC 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C25SJ2SM 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C25SJ2M 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C25SJ2SE 25ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C25SJ2E 25ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C - Rev 1.1 - 07/12                                  Minco Technology Labs, LLC reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
MTS1512K8CxxSJ2
4Mb Monolithic SRAM
PRELIMINARY
PART NUMBER SPEED PCK LEAD Vinput Power DR TEMP / SCREENING
MTS1512K8C20SJ2SQ 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560004QMA 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C20SJ2Q 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560004QMC 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C20SJ2SB 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
5962-9560004MMA 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C20SJ2B 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
5962-9560004MMC 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C20SJ2SM 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C20SJ2M 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C20SJ2SE 20ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C20SJ2E 20ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C15SJ2SQ 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560014QMA 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C15SJ2Q 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560014QMC 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C15SJ2SB 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
5962-9560014MMA 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C15SJ2B 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
5962-9560014MMC 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C15SJ2SM 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C15SJ2M 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C15SJ2SE 15ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C15SJ2E 15ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C12SJ2SQ 12ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
5962-9560016QMA 12ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C12SJ2Q 12ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
5962-9560016QMC 12ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA QML
MTS1512K8C12SJ2SB 12ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C12SJ2B 12ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA 883
MTS1512K8C12SJ2SM 12ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C12SJ2M 12ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Mil-Temp (-55˚C to +125˚C)
MTS1512K8C12SJ2SE 12ns 36CSOJ SnPb Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
MTS1512K8C12SJ2E 12ns 36CSOJ Au Center Std NA Extended Temp (-40˚C to +105˚C)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true